
 

 

 

PROGRAMA ALERTA AMBER 

 

 

 

Cifras acumuladas de  01 de Enero al 31 de Diciembre del año 2015. 

 

Número  

de Reportes 

 

Niñas, Niños y 
Adolescentes no 

localizados 

 

 

Alerta 

Amber 

 

Prealertas 

 

Menores 
Recuperados 

 

Colaboraciones 

 

4,408 

 

4,895 

 

8 

 

3 

 

4,804 

 

102 


